City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1004309
LIC-1004967
LIC-1005553

LIC-1005008

LIC-1005554

LIC-1004378

LIC-1005534

LIC-1005535

LIC-1005559

LIC-1005562

LIC-1005561

LIC-1005560

Akbar Indian Cuisine, Inc
Atekus, LLC (Chevron)

Douglas Law Firm :
Jacob McCrea

Rebecca A Guthrie PA

Rebecca A Guthrie PA :
Rebecca A Guthrie

Sandy's Shack

Premier Sotheby's
International Realty

Premier Sotheby's
International Realty :
Carolyn Pollack Prieto

New Look Beauty Salon
and Barbershop, LLC

New Look Beauty Salon
and Barbershop, LLC :
Aaron Wheeler

New Look Beauty Salon
and Barbershop, LLC :
Brent Lavan

New Look Beauty Salon
and Barbershop, LLC :
James Oliver

618-620 S Pine Ave
1931 SW 27th Ave
110 N Magnolia Ave

1630 SE 18TH ST
STE 103

7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023

7124/2023

1630 SE 18th St #103 7/24/2023

4901 E Silver Springs 7/24/2023

Blvd #306-307
3024 SW 27th Ave

3024 SW 27th Ave

3495 W Anthony Rd
#103

3495 W Anthony Rd
#103

3495 W Anthony Rd
#103

3495 W Anthony Rd
#103

7126/2023

7/26/2023

7127/2023

7/27/2023

7127/2023

7/27/2023

Alcohol
Alcohol
Professionals

ATTORNEY

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Professionals ATTORNEY
Alcohol
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Professionals

General Business SALON

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services BARBERS

Personal Services BARBERS

ON PREMISE CONSUMP Active
OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

Active

Active

Active

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

Active

REAL ESTATE BROKER Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




