City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004309	Akbar Indian Cuisine, Inc	618-620 S Pine Ave	7/24/2023	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1004967	Atekus, LLC (Chevron)	1931 SW 27th Ave	7/24/2023	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005553	Douglas Law Firm : Jacob McCrea	110 N Magnolia Ave	7/24/2023	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1005008	Rebecca A Guthrie PA	1630 SE 18TH ST STE 103	7/24/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005554	Rebecca A Guthrie PA: Rebecca A Guthrie	1630 SE 18th St #103	7/24/2023	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1004378	Sandy's Shack	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd #306-307	7/24/2023	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005534	Premier Sotheby's International Realty	3024 SW 27th Ave	7/26/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005535	Premier Sotheby's International Realty : Carolyn Pollack Prieto	3024 SW 27th Ave	7/26/2023	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1005559	New Look Beauty Salon and Barbershop, LLC	3495 W Anthony Rd #103	7/27/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005562	New Look Beauty Salon and Barbershop, LLC : Aaron Wheeler	3495 W Anthony Rd #103	7/27/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005561	New Look Beauty Salon and Barbershop, LLC : Brent Lavan	3495 W Anthony Rd #103	7/27/2023	Personal Services	BARBERS	Active
LIC-1005560	New Look Beauty Salon and Barbershop, LLC : James Oliver	3495 W Anthony Rd #103	7/27/2023	Personal Services	BARBERS	Active